Data sheet
EJOT® insulation support anchor DH
The two-part EJOT insulation support anchor is used for fi xing 60 – 300 mm thermal
insulation on rear ventilated facades. The two-part system, with shaft and washer,
offers clear benefi ts for installation and storage.
Insulation support anchor
Values determined by the
Passivhaus Institute

8 240 300 Shaft  DH 240 8 550 240 999
8 260 300 Shaft  DH 260 8 550 260 999
8 280 300 Shaft  DH 280 8 550 280 999
8 300 300 Shaft  DH 300 8 550 300 999
Ø
mm
PU Order description Part number
90 300 Washer DH 8 550 090 999
Ø
mm
Insulation
thickness ≤ mm
PU Order description Part number
8 60 300 Set DH-60 8 550 060 009
8 80 300 Set DH-80 8 550 080 009
8 100 300 Set DH-100 8 550 100 009
8 120 300 Set DH-120 8 550 120 009
8 140 300 Set DH-140 8 550 140 009
8 160 300 Set DH-160 8 550 160 009
8 180 300 Set DH-180 8 550 180 009
8 200 300 Set DH-200 8 550 200 009
8 220 300 Set DH-220 8 550 220 009
8 240 300 Set DH-240 8 550 240 009
8 260 300 Set DH-260 8 550 260 009
8 280 300 Set DH-280 8 550 280 009
8 300 300 Set DH-300 8 550 300 009
EJOT® insulation support anchor DH
Illustration to the left:
Installation of single-ply insulation
Illustration to the right: